● Parameters
Model Power(w) Input voltage LED ChipType Light Efficiency Optical Lens CCT CRI PF IEC Size: L*W*H(mm) IP  Working TEMP Life
GLD360D1-80 50～80 100-305/50/60Hz OSRAM /PHILIPS 120~180Lm/w 15°25°40°60°90°120° 2700-6000K >70&80 ≥95 Class Ⅰ 392*211*68 IP65 -40℃~﹢50℃ 50000H
GLD360D2-120 100～150 100-305/50/60Hz OSRAM /PHILIPS 120~180Lm/w 15°25°40°60°90°120° 2700-6000K >70&80 ≥95 Class Ⅰ 392*302*68 IP65 -40℃~﹢50℃ 50000H
GLD360D3-200 150～200 100-305/50/60Hz OSRAM /PHILIPS 120~180Lm/w 15°25°40°60°90°120° 2700-6000K >70&80 ≥95 Class Ⅰ 392*393*68 IP65 -40℃~﹢50℃ 50000H
GLD360D4-300 200～300 100-305/50/60Hz OSRAM /PHILIPS 120~180Lm/w 15°25°40°60°90°120° 2700-6000K >70&80 ≥95 Class Ⅰ 392*484*68 IP65 -40℃~﹢50℃ 50000H
GLD360D5-350 300～400 100-305/50/60Hz OSRAM /PHILIPS 120~180Lm/w 15°25°40°60°90°120° 2700-6000K >70&80 ≥95 Class Ⅰ 392*575*68 IP65 -40℃~﹢50℃ 50000H
GLD360D6-400 400～500 100-305/50/60Hz OSRAM /PHILIPS 120~180Lm/w 15°25°40°60°90°120° 2700-6000K >70&80 ≥95 Class Ⅰ 392*666*68 IP65 -40℃~﹢50℃ 50000H
GLD360S6-700 700～960 100-305/50/60Hz OSRAM /PHILIPS 120~180Lm/w 15°25°40°60°90°120° 2700-6000K >70&80 ≥95 Class Ⅰ 698*666*68 IP65 -40℃~﹢50℃ 50000H
GLD Great Light
80W~500W
LED SPORTS LIGHT
●Applicable place